
Formuła 2015

powiat - nazwa
Kod teryt 

powiatu

* Otrzymali świadectwo 

dojrzałości - liczba

* Liczba zdających, którzy 

przystąpili do wszystkich 

egzaminów wymaganych

lubliniecki 2407 119 138

żywiecki 2417 386 448

Siemianowice Śląskie 2474 66 77

cieszyński 2403 406 484

kłobucki 2406 66 80

Jastrzębie-Zdrój 2467 204 248

Bielsko-Biała 2461 841 1028

Gliwice 2466 492 613

gliwicki 2405 94 119

Tychy 2477 304 387

wodzisławski 2415 350 446

Żory 2479 254 327

tarnogórski 2413 403 521

raciborski 2411 283 368

Sosnowiec 2475 376 493

Katowice 2469 654 859

Częstochowa 2464 963 1271

Dąbrowa Górnicza 2465 258 343

bieruńsko-lędziński 2414 95 127

Rybnik 2473 520 700

Piekary Śląskie 2471 70 95

mikołowski 2408 114 155

pszczyński 2410 160 221

Bytom 2462 250 350

Chorzów 2463 185 261

zawierciański 2416 201 285

bielski 2402 60 86

Jaworzno 2468 222 321

Ruda Śląska 2472 169 255

Zabrze 2478 197 298

częstochowski 2404 29 44

Mysłowice 2470 33 53

będziński 2401 69 112

myszkowski 2409 86 161

rybnicki 2412 42 79



Formuła 2023

* 

zdawalno

ść (%)

powiat - nazwa
Kod teryt 

powiatu

* Otrzymali świadectwo 

dojrzałości - liczba

86,23 Jaworzno 2468 199

86,16 bieruńsko-lędziński 2414 104

85,71 Gliwice 2466 806

83,88 cieszyński 2403 577

82,50 mikołowski 2408 261

82,26 bielski 2402 156

81,81 kłobucki 2406 170

80,26 Żory 2479 242

78,99 myszkowski 2409 185

78,55 wodzisławski 2415 422

78,48 Częstochowa 2464 1419

77,68 Mysłowice 2470 191

77,35 Katowice 2469 1190

76,90 raciborski 2411 312

76,27 Rybnik 2473 690

76,14 Tychy 2477 486

75,77 Bielsko-Biała 2461 1148

75,22 rybnicki 2412 21

74,80 Chorzów 2463 533

74,29 Dąbrowa Górnicza 2465 571

73,68 tarnogórski 2413 409

73,55 Ruda Śląska 2472 296

72,40 Zabrze 2478 525

71,43 Bytom 2462 435

70,88 pszczyński 2410 326

70,53 będziński 2401 208

69,77 zawierciański 2416 364

69,16 Sosnowiec 2475 574

66,27 żywiecki 2417 393

66,11 lubliniecki 2407 155

65,91 Siemianowice Śląskie 2474 165

62,26 Świętochłowice 2476 108

61,61 Jastrzębie-Zdrój 2467 302

53,42 częstochowski 2404 26

53,16 gliwicki 2405 130

Piekary Śląskie 2471 73



* Liczba zdających, którzy 

przystąpili do wszystkich 

egzaminów wymaganych

* 

zdawalno

ść (%)

204 97,55

108 96,30

849 94,94

610 94,59

276 94,57

165 94,55

180 94,44

259 93,44

198 93,43

452 93,36

1522 93,23

205 93,17

1284 92,68

337 92,58

752 91,76

531 91,53

1256 91,40

23 91,30

585 91,11

629 90,78

451 90,69

334 88,62

598 87,79

499 87,17

374 87,17

240 86,67

421 86,46

666 86,19

464 84,70

186 83,33

198 83,33

130 83,08

366 82,51

32 81,25

163 79,75

92 79,35


